



**REMIT TO**  
**FINV**  
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC  
 Dept. 970  
 P.O. Box 4346  
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

**MAIN OFFICE**  
 P.O. Box 884  
 Chanute, KS 66720  
 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676  
 Fax 620/431-0012

**INVOICE**

Invoice # 266365

Invoice Date: 03/10/2014 Terms: 0/30/10,n/30

Page 1

FUTURE ACQUISITION COMPANY, LLC  
 P.O. BOX 1129  
 FULSHEAR TX 77441  
 (832) 831-3700

GREY GOOSE #1  
 43823  
 16-35-4  
 03-06-2014  
 KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	160.00	15.7000	2512.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	384.00	.7800	299.52
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	320.00	.2200	70.40
1107	FLO-SEAL (25#)	100.00	2.4700	247.00
4432	8 5/8" WOODEN PLUG	1.00	84.0000	84.00

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-180	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-938.68

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
446 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	870.00	870.00
446 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	70.00	4.20	294.00
446 EQUIPMENT STAND-BY ON LOCATION	7.00	90.00	630.00
491 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	789.60	789.60
491 EQUIPMENT STAND-BY ON LOCATION	7.00	90.00	630.00
539 EQUIPMENT STAND-BY ON LOCATION	7.00	90.00	630.00

**RECEIVED**  
 MAR 18 2014

*Scan to diello's folder*  
 9285

BY: .....

Amount Due 7262.16 if paid after 03/20/2014

Parts:	3212.92	Freight:	.00	Tax:	145.56	AR	6263.40
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	6263.40		
Sublt:	-938.68	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed \_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

266365

TICKET NUMBER 43823

LOCATION 180

FOREMAN Jeff Shell

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**

**CEMENT** API# 15-035-24560-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER		SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3/6/14	5014	Grey Goose #1		16	35	4	Cowley
CUSTOMER Future Acquisition CO.				TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER			
MAILING ADDRESS PO Box 1129				446 Jeremym			
CITY Fulshear				491 Dustin K			
STATE TX				539 Jeff S.			
ZIP CODE 77441							

JOB TYPE <u>Surface B</u>	HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u>	HOLE DEPTH <u>265</u>	CASING SIZE & WEIGHT <u>8 5/8</u>
CASING DEPTH <u>263</u>	DRILL PIPE	TUBING	OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT <u>14.7</u>	SLURRY VOL. <u>38.75</u>	WATER gal/sk	CEMENT LEFT in CASING
DISPLACEMENT <u>15.50</u>	DISPLACEMENT PSI <u>200</u>	MIX PSI <u>150</u>	RATE <u>4.6</u>

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, brake circ. Pumped 160 SKS Class A Cement  
3% calcium 2% gel 1/2 lb polyflake displaced To surface with  
1 1/2 bbls fresh water

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00 ✓
5406	70	MILEAGE	4.20	294.00 ✓
11045	160SKS	Class A cement	15.70	2512.00 ✓
1102	384lbs	calcium chloride	.78	299.52 ✓
11188	320lbs	Gel	.22	70.40 ✓
1107	100lbs	Polyflake	2.47	247.00 ✓
5407A	8Ton	Ton Mileage delivery	1.41	789.60 ✓
4432	1	8 5/8 wooden Plug	84.00	84.00 ✓
5404	7 hrs	Personnel stand-by on location 90.00 Per man	270.00	1890.00 ✓
		Subtotal		7056.52 ✓
	1	minus Discount	938.68	938.68 ✓
		Subtotal		6117.84 ✓
		SALES TAX		145.56 ✓
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		6263.40 ✓

completed

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Stephen Ball TITLE Gen Future Acq

DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form